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Nom de la société

Cat D Elite

Né en

Cat
d'age

Arme

14.08.2019

Calcul passe Passe 10 Total des

points

1 Morel
2 Desmeules
3 Buffet
4 Pichonnat
5 DUPERTUIS
6 ISELY
7 GUIGNARD
8 Seydoux
9 DISTEL
10 HAENNI
11 HEDIGUER
12 RAMESEYER
13 WERRO
14 ZENELI
15 Cuendet
16 PITTET
17 Brauch
18 MATHYS
19 SENN
20 DESARZENS
21 LAURENT
22 GROSJEAN
23 NEVEU
24 PILET
25 Lemée
26 CORTHESY
27 DESMEULES
28 PENEL
29 Seewer
30 Bron

Christophe
John

Hervé
Denis
Didier
Damien
Christophe
Béatrice
Patrick
Sandrine
Gilbert
David
Laurent
Nazmi
Steeve
Yvan
Thierry
Frédéric
Olivier
Pascal
Philippe
Cédric
Jean-Robert
Robert-Michel
Sébastien
Alain
Carine
Norbert
Cédric
Marie-France

Montricher Mont Tendre
Montricher Mont Tendre
Montricher Mont Tendre
Mézieres Les 3 Gachettes
Les Posses Avangon

Montricher Mont Tendre
Montricher Mont Tendre
Denges-Echandens

Chexbres-Puidoux TS du Dézaley

Montricher Mont Tendre
Biere Armes Réunies
Montricher Mont Tendre
Vallorbe AG

St-Oyens

L'Auberson Armes Réunies

Goumoens-la-Ville Les Grands Bois

Duillier-Prangins

Ballens

Lausanne Amis du tir
St-Oyens
Bercher-Rueyres
St-Oyens

Les Mosses Tir sportif
Chateau d'Oex ARPE
Payerne UTP
Bercher-Rueyres
Montricher Mont Tendre
Montricher Mont Tendre
Vevey Francs tireurs
Lutry Les Mousquetaires

1979
1978
1974
1960
1970
1984
1994
1968
1965
1970
1960
1990
1970
1965
1980
1961
1963
1972
1967
1967
1960
1971
1960
1961
1972
1968
1977
1971
1984
1972
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FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03

Passe
100 pts a 100 pts pts
937 93.7 96
896 89.6 97
909 90.9 95
904 90.4 95
892 89.2 94
871 87.1 96
896 89.6 93
875 87.5 95
895 89.5 93
895 89.5 93
883 88.3 94
911 91.1 90
850 85.0 96
880 88.0 93
888 88.8 92
865 86.5 93
874 87.4 92
880 88.0 91
848 84.8 94
885 88.5 90
904 90.4 88
863 86.3 92
873 87.3 91
880 88.0 90
829 82.9 95
888 88.8 89
856 85.6 92
895 89.5 88
854 85.4 92
844 84.4 93

189.7
186.6
185.9
185.4
183.2
183.1
182.6
182.5
182.5
182.5
182.3
181.1
181.0
181.0
180.8
179.5
179.4
179.0
178.8
178.5
178.4
178.3
178.3
178.0
177.9
177.8
177.6
177.5
177.4
177.4



32 Pilet

33 CHAILLET

34 GURTNER

35 AESCHLIMANN
36 MANGE

37 Yersin

38 Gilliéron

39 GROSJEAN
40 Diserens

41 Chatelanat
42 JEANMONOD
43 Court

44 GILLIAND

45 MONDIN

46 BUCHET

47 MOREILLON
48 MUSY

49 Desarzens
50 Liggenstorfer

51 RAHME
52 Laville
53 BAUMER
54 ROULIER
55 AUBERT
56 WERRO
57 Dupont
58 Barbezat
59 NOCE

60 BAUMBERGER
61 Thomas
62 NICOLIER
63 LAURENT

Blaise
Julien
Fabien
Stéphanie
Patrick
Johann
Frangois
Pascal
Pierre-Alain
Martine
Eric
Bernard
Cyril

Pascal
Michel
Olivier
Eveline
Jean-Frangois
Yannick
Denis

Nicolas
Ghislain
Hans-Jorg
Pierre-Alain
Nicole
Ludivine
Jérémie
Thierry
Vincent
Alain
René
Alain
Alexis
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Cat D Elite
L'Auberson Armes Réunies 1960
Chateau d'Oex ARPE 1993
Bioley-Donneloye Carabiniers de la Menthue 1986
Montricher Mont Tendre 1993
Bursins Les 3 B 1964
Vallorbe AG 1979
Les Mosses Tir sportif 1963
Apples 1965
St-Oyens 1966
Bioley-Donneloye Carabiniers de la Menthue 1979
Payerne UTP 1965
Champagne TS du Maillu 1964
Froideville Tir Sportif 1979
Bercher-Rueyres 1962
Denges-Echandens 1969
Mollens Sté de tir 1975
Gryon L'Argentine 1967
Lutry Les Mousquetaires 1966
St-Oyens 1999
Berolle Les Deux Sapins 1977
Viennent ensuite
Gryon L'Argentine 1967
Etoy Tir sportif I'Ecureuil 1972
Longirod St-George Les Buissonnets 1967
Cronay Tir du Montélaz 1967
Panex AG 1964
Vallorbe AG 1985
L'Auberson Armes Réunies 1993
Champagne TS du Maillu 1964
Duillier-Prangins 1962
Longirod St-George Les Buissonnets 1967
Gryon L'Argentine 1963
Oleyres Les Renards 1986
Bercher-Rueyres 1993
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FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03

FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03

849
848
867
868
868
856
854
802
890
859
828
874
824
840
806
856
835
863
859
867

836
850
816
826
831
837
806
800
780
783
792
830
823

84.9
84.8
86.7
86.8
86.8
85.6
85.4
80.2
89.0
85.9
82.8
87.4
82.4
84.0
80.6
85.6
83.5
86.3
85.9
86.7

83.6
85.0
81.6
82.6
83.1
83.7
80.6
80.0
78.0
78.3
79.2
83.0
82.3

92
92
90
89
89
90
90
95
86
89
92
87
92
89
92
87
89
86
86
85

88
86
89
86
85
84
87
87
88
87
85
81
81

14.08.2019

176.9
176.8
176.7
175.8
175.8
175.6
175.4
175.2
175.0
174.9
174.8
174.4
174.4
173.0
172.6
172.6
172.5
172.3
171.9
171.7

171.6
171.0
170.6
168.6
168.1
167.7
167.6
167.0
166.0
165.3
164.2
164.0
163.3
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~ 64 CORNAMUSAZ  Patrick

65 Seydoux Bertrand
66 DUCRAUX Olivier
67 CONRAD Jean-Yves
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St-Triphon Amis de la Tour
Denges-Echandens

St-Légier La Cible sportive
Valeyres-sous-Rances Le Goupil

Cat D Elite

1975
1965
1965
1969

m m m m

FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03

791
737
767
737

79.1
73.7
76.7
73.7

84
87
84
86

14.08.2019

163.1
160.7
160.7
159.7



